

Thank you for making a gift of stock to Child Life Disaster Relief. Please complete the form and mail/email it to us with each gift. Also, please attach any correspondence you have with your stockbroker regarding this gift. This will ensure that we are properly able to track when your stock is received and issue a proper tax receipt.

Mail: Child Life Disaster Relief

2701 Little Elm Parkway, Suite 100-460

Little Elm, TX 75068

Email: Jean.Cooper@CLDisasterRelief.org

Please provide your stockbroker with the following information:

Vanguard

Data.

Vanguard.com

Child Life Disaster Relief's account number with Vanguard is: 17507677

Depository Trust Company (DTC) number is: 0062

Account name: Child Life Disaster Relief

This is the most secure and cost-effective way to process your gift.

Date				
Full Name : _				
	Last	First		M.I.
Address:				
	Street Address			Apartment/Unit #
	City	State		ZIP Code
	Email			Phone
☐ I would	like my gift to b	e anonymous.		
Broker Infor	mation:			
	Stock	broker Name		Phone
Stock Inform	nation:			
	Stock	Namo	Number of Chares	Annrovimato Valuo

After Child Life Disaster Relief receives this form and our broker confirms the donation of securities, the staff will issue an official acknowledgment letter to the donor. This letter will indicate the number and type of shares received and date the stock was converted into a gift (day when record ownership of stock was transferred to Child Life Disaster Relief or the stock was unconditionally delivered to Child Life Disaster Relief). Stock information can be mailed to Child Life Disaster Relief, ATTN: Jean Cooper, 2701 Little Elm Parkway, Suite 100-460, Little Elm, TX 75068 or emailed to Jean.Cooper@cldisasterrelief.org. All contributions are tax- deductible to the fullest extent provided by law. Every effort will be made to sell non-marketable securities as quickly as possible. For tax purposes, the value of the stock will be an average of the high and low prices on the date of the gift. The donor should be aware of possible tax implications. Please contact your tax advisor for complete tax deductibility rules. Child Life Disaster Relief is a registered 501c (3) nonprofit organization. Contributions are tax-deductible as permitted by law.